Touch Screen MonitorPANEL5000-C122-T
1 2 . 1 ”  S VG A  C a pa c i t i v e  To u c h  S c re e n
I n d u s t r i a l  M o n i t o r
shop.kacer.com
Specifications：
Touch Screen Monitor
PANEL5000-C122-T
General

Water-proof Front panel IP65
shop.kacer.com
Ordering Information:
Dimensions:
I/O:
Packing List:Optional Equipment:
Touch Screen Monitor
Unit：mm
PANEL5000-C122-T
Product Code    Description
PANEL5000-C122-T 12.1”TFT LCD/Capacitive Touch Screen/DC12V input/800*600
PANEL5000-C122-TH 12.1"TFT LCD/Capacitive Touch Screen/DC12V input/1024*768
PANEL5000-C122-TW 12.1”TFT LCD/Capacitive Touch Screen/9~30V wide voltage input/800*600
PANEL5000-C122-THW 12.1”TFT LCD/Capacitive Touch Screen/DC9~30V wide voltage input/1024*768
Interface Definition:
Cabinet Drill Hole Size
A:USB port
B:DC IN(12V)